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10.

11.

12.

13.

SCHEDULE
{Regulation 9]

SCHEDULE
[Regulations 4, 8, 9 and 12]

FEES

Application for registration of institution
Registration for institution

Application for renewal of registration of institution
Renewal for registration of institution

Application for accreditation of programme
Accreditation of programme

Application for re-accreditation of programme
Re-accreditation of programme

Appeal for accreditation of programme

Application for authorisation of change

Application for recognition/equivalence of
qualification

Appeal for recognition/equivalence of qualification

Application for approval of non-award course

(Rs)
10,000
15,000

5,000
15,000

5,000

7,000

5,000

7,000

5,000

1,000

1,500

5,000

3,000
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