## **SCHEDULE**

[Regulation 9]

## **SCHEDULE**

[Regulations 4, 8, 9 and 12]

## **FEES**

		(Rs)
1.	Application for registration of institution	10,000
2.	Registration for institution	15,000
3.	Application for renewal of registration of institution	5,000
4.	Renewal for registration of institution	15,000
5.	Application for accreditation of programme	5,000
6.	Accreditation of programme	7,000
7.	Application for re-accreditation of programme	5,000
8.	Re-accreditation of programme	7,000
9.	Appeal for accreditation of programme	5,000
10.	Application for authorisation of change	1,000
11.	Application for recognition/equivalence of qualification	1,500
12.	Appeal for recognition/equivalence of qualification	5,000
13.	Application for approval of non-award course	3,000